G-Mot fur CL-75A-3/A-6 24V fur 60-43-2046 & 60-43-2047

Artikelnummer: 60-43-2919

Grunddaten
Produktname

Typ
Verwendung flir/als

Klassifizierung
Zertifikate
IP Schutzklasse

Bemessungsdaten DC
Nennleistung
Nennspannung
Stromaufnahme

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

Getriebemotor
CL-75A-3/6 (60-43-2046/-2047)
f/Stellmotor

CE
IP54

0,038 kW
24V
1,6 A
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